
Last Name First Name Title Email address
Alexander  Melissa Media Specialist malexander@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Anavkar  Shriya Media Assistant sanavkar@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Anderson  Emily Third Grade Teacher eanderson@ linnmar.k12.ia.us
Anderson Tara Attendance/Guidance Secretary tara.anderson@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Bannister  Carmen Kitchen Assistant cbannister@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Baranowski  Bri ELL bbaranowski@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Boddicker  Heidi Educational Assistant hboddicker@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Boyle  Tiffany Art Teacher tboyle@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Bray  Melissa Little Lions Teacher mbray@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Brincks  Karissa First Grade Teacher kbrincks@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Brown Cheryl Nutrition Services chbrown@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Bruce  Nicole Kindergarten Teacher nbruce@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Buchholz  Chad Principal cbuchholz@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Calcara  Jade Kindergarten Teacher jcalcara@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Calcara  Marilyn Nurse mcalcara@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Clubb Amy Level II Associate amy.clubb@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Cooper Laura Level II Associate laura.cooper@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Condon  Anne Student Support Associate acondon@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Cummings  Miranda Level II Associate mcummings@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Deeds  Linda Custodian ldeeds@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Del Toro Martha Little Lions Associate martha.deltoro@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Downard Brian Level II Associate brian.downard@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Evans Tristan School Facilitator tevans@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Farber  Amanda Second Grade Teacher afarber@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Freiburger  Vicki LEO (Learning Enrichment) Teacher vfreiburger@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Friday  Lisa Second Grade Teacher lfriday@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Garcia  Joanna Student Support Associate jgarcia@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Gard  Judy Little Lions Associate jgard@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Garrett  Dawn Student Support Associate dgarrett@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Gatto  Joe Fifth Grade Teacher jgatto@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Guthrie  Kellee Level II Associate kguthrie@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Hachey  Carly Fourth Grade Teacher chachey@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Hammes  Jennifer Fourth Grade Teacher jhammes@linnmar.k12.ia.us



Hansen  Maureen Nutrition Services mhansen@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Harms  Jon Physical Education Teacher jharms@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Haut Jean Level I Associate jean.haut@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Hayes Beth Student Support Coach bhayes@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Hebert  Julie Student Support Associate jhebert@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Heindselman  Deb Kitchen Assistant dsalzwedel@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Hemphill  Kelly Third Grade Teacher khemphill@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Hubler  Hilary Student Support Associate hhubler@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Huckfelt  Tammy Educational Assistant thuckfelt@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Ironside  Carla Reading and Student Support Teacher cironside@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Johnson  Lora Paraprofessional ljohnson@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Jones  Jenise Custodian jejones@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Kinzenbaw  Tiffany Instructional Coach tkinzenbaw@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Knopp  Lindsey First Grade Teacher lknopp@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Knudson  Kathryn Guidance Counselor kknudson@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Lawrence Angie Level II Associate angela.lawrence@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Loftus  Ann Student Support Services Teacher aloftus@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Makinster  Kevin Band Teacher kmakinster@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Martin  Tina Kindergarten Teacher tmartin@linnmar.k12.ia.us
McNeil  Carol Reading Teacher cmcneil@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Milbach  Joan Kitchen Supervisor jmilbach@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Moore  Jenny Music Teacher jmoore@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Mulherin  Molly Student Support Services Teacher mmulherin@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Munson Julie Level II Associate jmunson@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Neverman  Betsy Third Grade Teacher bneverman@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Nie  Janisse Student Support Services Teacher jnie@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Oglesby  Mary Ellen Reading Teacher moglesby@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Olds Jamie Little Lions Associate jamie.olds@linnmar.k12.ia.us
O'Roarke  Brent School Psychologist boroarke@gwaea.org
Perez Abbie Second Grade Teacher abbie.perez@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Peterson  Erica First Grade Teacher erica.peterson@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Printy  Mary Kindergarten Grade Teacher mprinty@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Read  Cheryl Second Grade Teacher cread@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Remington  Carly Little Lions Teacher cremington@linnmar.k12.ia.us



Rupe Angie Third Grade Teacher arupe@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Ryther  Jamie Fourth Grade Teacher jryther@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Schafer  Katie First Grade Teacher kschafer@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Schwartzhoff  Kristi Student Support Associate kschwartzhoff @linnmar.k12.ia.us
Sellner Lana Level II Teacher alana.sellner@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Shaffer  Natalie Fifth Grade Teacher nshaffer@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Sletteland  Heide Reading Teacher hsletteland@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Stein  Heidi Little Lions Associate hstein@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Swanson  Cindy Student Support Associate cswanson@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Swanson  Holly Guidance/Attendance Secretary hswanson@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Sykes Karen Custodian ksykes@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Vieth  Kelly Orchestra Teacher kvieth@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Walker  Todd Fifth Grade Teacher twalker@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Walter  Katie Reading Teacher kwalter@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Warrington  Julie Speech Pathologist juwarrington@gwaea.org
Young  Jen Health Assistant jyoung@linnmar.k12.ia.us
Zimmerman Jessica Technology Integration Coach jezimmerman@linnmar.k12.ia.us


